
176-184 ALLESLEY OLD ROAD, CHAPELFIELDS, COVENTRY CV5 8GJ

SADAQAT-UL FITR

Please pay your Sadaqat-ul Fitr early 
so that it  reaches the needy before 
Eid-ul Fitr at minimum amount of 

£5.00 per person.

Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

JAMA'AH TIMES

DUA FOR IFTAR

Sehri End Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Iftari Isha

START TIMES

DUA FOR KEEPING FAST

RAMADAN 2024/1445
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4.33

4.30

4.27

4.25

4.22

4.20

4.17

4.15

4.12
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4.07

4.04
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3.58
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4:30

4:27
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4:14

6.29
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6.06
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5.56

5.54
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4.32
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6.26
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1.00
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6.27

6.29
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